Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

* Tulsa, OK 74136 30-025-3%3%
EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT #106 - | - Als- 37
+/ Lea County, New Mexico 50 /S P (5O / e
340 3.40 0.75 1.31 4.46 4.46
820 4.80 0.75 1.31 6.30 10.76
1202 3.82 1.00 1.75 6.69 17.45
1551 3.49 1.25 2.19 7.63 25.08
1797 2.46 1.00 1.75 4.31 29.39
2051 2.54 0.20 0.35 0.89 30.28
2493 4.42 1.90 3.33 14.70 44.97
2810 3.17 1.90 3.00 9.51 54.48
3223 4.13 0.20 0.35 1.45 55.93
3413 1.90 0.10 0.18 0.33 56.26
3921 3.00 0.60 1.05 3.15 59.41
4491 5.70 0.20 0.35 2.00 61.41
5125 6.34 0.40 0.70 4.44 65.84
5475 3.50 0.20 0.35 1.23 67.07
5981 5.06 0.80 1.40 7.08 . 7415
6393 4.12 0.60 105 . 4.33 78.48
6868 4.75 0.70 1.23 5.82 84.30
7154 2.86 0.10 1.23 3.50 87.80

A

Archie Brown - Gengéral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the QZ nof day of Qqunéar', 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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